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Exhibitor Awards For 2019 Winter Fair

Division Pigs:- Pig Section
From (113) Best pair of Modern pure bred pork pigs 55kg — 70kg.
To (135) YFC Best Single Pig, of any breed and weight, raised by competitors in

the Menter Moch YFC Competition only.
02 Dec 2019 at 12:16

Best pair of Modern pure bred pork pigs 55kg — 70kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr David & Martyn Pryce

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
James Nixon

Brinley & Carwyn Davies

Catalogue  Animal Name
760
763
757
753

Best single Modern pure bred pork pig 55kg — 70kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr David & Martyn Pryce

Mr David & Martyn Pryce

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
James Nixon

James Nixon

Catalogue  Animal Name
760
781
786
787
778
77

Best pair of Modern pure bred cutter pigs 71kg — 85kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Mr David & Martyn Pryce

Catalogue  Animal Name
762
759

Best single Modern pure bred cutter pig 71kg — 85kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Mr David & Martyn Pryce

Mr David & Martyn Pryce
Brinley & Carwyn Davies

Catalogue  Animal Name
784
785
759
780
772

Best pair of Modern pure bred bacon pigs 86kg — 105kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son
Miss Betsan Fflur Williams

Mrs Debarah Beeby

Brinley & Carwyn Davies

Mrs Linda Turner

Catalogue  Animal Name
761

758

765

752 LARGE WHITE
755

764

Best single Modern pure bred bacon pig 86kg — 105kg.

Held (25 Nov 2019)
Exhibitor

Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son
Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son
Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts
Miss Elin Childs

Catalogue  Animal Name
782
783
758
779
788
769
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Best pair of Traditional pure-bred pork pigs 55kg — 70kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

Best single Traditional pure-bred pork pig 55kg — 70kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Perkins & Georgiou 794 BRITISH SADDLEBACK
Perkins & Georgiou 798 BRITISH SADDLEBACK

Best pair of Traditional pure-bred cutter pigs 71kg — 85kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Perkins & Georgiou 793 BRITISH SADDLEBACK

Best single Traditional pure-bred cutter pig 71kg — 85kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Perkins & Georgiou 797 BRITISH SADDLEBACK
Perkins & Georgiou 793 BRITISH SADDLEBACK

Best pair of Traditional pure-bred bacon pigs 86kg — 105kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Mrs Barbara Warren and Mr Kerry Warren 795

Best single Traditional pure-bred bacon pig 86kg — 105kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Mrs Barbara Warren and Mr Kerry Warren 799
Mrs Barbara Warren and Mr Kerry Warren 795

Best pair of cross-bred Modern or Traditional pork pigs

Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Mr Myrddin James 806
Brinley & Carwyn Davies 800
Mr Guto Huws 820
Mr & Mrs Jonathan Furber 803

Best single cross-bred Modern or Traditional pork pig 55kg —

Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Mr Myrddin James 823
Mr Myrddin James 806
Brinley & Carwyn Davies 811
Brinley & Carwyn Davies 812
Mr Guto Huws 833
Mr & Mrs Jonathan Furber 817

Best pair of cross-bred Modern or Traditional cutter pigs

Held (25 Nov 2019)

Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
Mr Myrddin James 805
Mr Myrddin James 804
Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son 809

Brinley & Carwyn Davies 801



5 David Lang 807 WELSH X

6 Mr Rhys & Angharad Lloyd- Jones 792
Class 128 Best single cross-bred Modern or Traditional cutter pig 71kg
— 85kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Myrddin James 804
2 Mr Myrddin James 821
3 Mr Myrddin James 805
4 Mr Myrddin James 822
5 David Lang 824 WELSH X
6 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 814
Class 129 Best pair of cross-bred Modern or Traditional bacon pigs
86kg — 105kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 802
2 Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son 810
Class 130 Best single cross-bred Modern or Traditional bacon pig 86kg
— 105kg.
Held (25 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 816
2 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 815
3 Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son 810
4 Messrs G L & J E Owens & Son 827
Class 131 Best Manufacturing Sow Any Breed or Cross
Held (25 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mrs Debarah Beeby 828 LARGE WHITE
2 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 830
3 Brinley & Carwyn Davies 829
4 Mr David & Martyn Pryce 831
Class 132 Supreme Champion Pair of Pigs
Held (26 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Myrddin James 805
2 Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts 761
Class 133 Supreme Champion Single Pig
Held (26 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Myrddin James 804
2 Mr & Mrs H D & E M Roberts 784
Class 134 Highest number of points
Held (26 Nov 2019)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Myrddin James 804
Class 135 YFC Best Single Pig, of any breed and weight, raised by

competitors in the Menter Moch YFC Competition only.
Held (26 Nov 2019)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Miss Elin Williams 836
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Mr Chris Ludgate

Mr Guto Huws

Miss Betsan Fflur Williams
Miss Elin Childs

Rhiannon Davies

834
833
835
769
832

LARGE WHITE X



